
VALUE Fast Ethernet Converter, incl. mini GBIC, RJ45
to LC

Product No. 21.99.1070
Manufacturer VALUE
Manufacturer No. 21.99.1070
EAN (single piece) 7630049611115

For converting a Fast Ethernet TP port to multimode fiber

• These converters convert a Fast Ethernet TP port to fiber optic
• Connections: RJ-45 on the TP side / Mini-GBIC slot on the fiber side
• Mini-GBIC module LC: The maximum cable length on the fiber side is 220m when using a
62.5/125µm fiber and 500m when using a 50/125µm fiber.
• Dimensions (WxDxH): 70x94x26mm
• Colour: black
• Power is supplied via an external power supply unit
• Note: The converters do not have a repeater function

• Scope of delivery: Converter, manual, power supply (5V DC, 1A), Mini-GBIC module SX/LC

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Network converters

Product type Network Media Converters

Colour black

Scope of delivery Converter, Manual, PSU

RJ-45 Port (Mbps/s) 10/100

Fibre Ports (Mbps) 10/100



Quantity of RJ45 ports 1

Quantity of fibre LC
ports

1

Converts to RJ-45/LC

Fibre Multi mode

Ethernet fibre standard 100Base-FX

Height 26 mm

Width 70 mm

Depth 94 mm

Weight 193.7 g

Height of packaging
(single piece)

50 mm

Width of packaging
(single piece)

120 mm

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

230 mm

Package weight (single
piece)

1 kg


